Item

Opossum
Skunk

Mink
Muskrat
Beaver
Beaver Castor
Red Fox

Grey Fox
Coyote
Bobcat
Raccoon
Black Cohosh
Bloodroot
Indian Turnip
Va. Snakeroot

Goldenseal Herb
Goldenseal Root
Eastern Ginseng

Offered

52
12
9
130
43
2.994
22
7
7
8
173
18.29#
1.81#
0.37#
1.21#
13.96#
38.20#
5.11#

Average

$1.69
$2.75
$22.00
$7.79
$18.70
$50.00
$24.43
$23.50
$8.93
$68.13
$7.05
$4.25
$8.00
$4.25
$70.00
$5.00
$24.13
$505.00

High
$2.75
$2.75

$28.00
$9.50
$38.50
$50.00
$29.50
$28.00
$27.50
$97.50
$16.50
$4.50
$8.00
$4.25
$70.00
$5.00
$25.00
$505.00



