Item	Offered	Average	High
Opossum	52	\$1.69	\$2.75
Skunk	12	\$2.75	\$2.75
Mink	9	\$22.00	\$28.00
Muskrat	130	\$7.79	\$9.50
Beaver	43	\$18.70	\$38.50
Beaver Castor	2.99#	\$50.00	\$50.00
Red Fox	22	\$24.43	\$29.50
Grey Fox	7	\$23.50	\$28.00
Coyote	7	\$8.93	\$27.50
Bobcat	8	\$68.13	\$97.50
Raccoon	173	\$7.05	\$16.50
Black Cohosh	18.29#	\$4.25	\$4.50
Bloodroot	1.81#	\$8.00	\$8.00
Indian Turnip	0.37#	\$4.25	\$4.25
Va. Snakeroot	1.21#	\$70.00	\$70.00
Goldenseal Herb	13.96#	\$5.00	\$5.00
Goldenseal Root	38.20#	\$24.13	\$25.00
Eastern Ginseng	5.11#	\$505.00	\$505.00